100026

SEILANKER EINFACH AN RUNDMASTE MIT STAHL-KUPFERSEIL, 35 MM?,
OHNE ISOLATION

Nt W/

LASTEN
Bruchlast: 28 kN

BEMERKUNGEN

- Mastbride fir Rundmaste Artikel-Nr.
C1139-... (2 Stk.)

(separat bestellen)

STUCKLISTE
E0492-03
E0493-03
D0138-01
E0188-02
D0231-04
300090
D0231-02
D0705-01
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Kummler+Matter AG Telefon +41 44 247 47 47 -
Hohlstrasse 188 Telefax +41 44 247 47 77

Postfach kuma@kuma.ch -

CH-8004 Zirich www.kuma.ch



